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Manufacturer
Article number

EAN

Outer dimension (HxWxD)
Inner dimension (HxWxD)
Weight

Volume

Slot height (mm)

Slot width (mm)

Color

Lock

Material

SECURITY FEATURES

Floor drillings
Number of floor drillings

Back Wall Drilling

Number of drillings back wall

Rottner Tresor
T06209
9006072206815

600 mm x 385 mm x 140 mm
270 mm x 380 mm x 60 mm
5.4 kg

6.15

20

330

Multicolored

Cylinder lock

Steel

Yes,drilled
2
Yes,drilled

4
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